
Egg Platter
Egg & Meat Platter
Egg & Salmon Platter
Single Egg

$6.50
$7.00
$8.75
$1.50

E
G
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$3.25
$3.80
$5.00
$5.50
$6.50

S
A
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D
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H
E
S Egg Sandwich

Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Egg & Meat Sandwich
Egg, Cheese & Meat Sandwich
Egg, Cheese & Salmon Sandwich

$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.75

O
M

E
LE

T
S Cheese Omelet

Veggie & Cheese Omelet
Meat & Cheese Omelet
Veggie, Meat & Cheese Omelet

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

 

M
E
A

T
S Bacon

Sausage
Turkey Bacon
Turkey Sausage

Toast
Pancakes // Stack of 3
Grits
Home Fries

$1.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.25

s
id

e
s

Extra Cheese $0.55

Domestic
Imported

$6.75
$7.75B

E
E
R

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.30

C
O

LD Iced Tea
Bottled Water
Bottled Soda/Tea
Sports Drink
Fruit Juice

$2.00
$1.60
$1.60

H
O

T Coffee
Hot Tea
Hot Chocolate

Cup of Ice
Bag of Ice

$0.55
$2.00M

IS
C

.

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Turkey Burger
B.L.T.
Tuna Sandwich
Turkey Sandwich
Egg Salad Sandwich
Patty Melt
Grilled Cheese
Hot Dog
Half Smoke
Chicken Tenders

$6.50
$7.00
$7.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$6.00
$4.50
$5.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.75
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French Fries
Chips
Side Salad

$3.25
$1.75

$3.00

S
ID

E
S

Salmon
Patty (Turkey or Beef)
Bacon
Turkey Bacon

Cheese
Lettuce
Tomato
Hot Peppers
Onion
Pickles

Sauces
       Honey Mustard, BBQ, Ranch, 
       Blue Cheese   

$4.00
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50

 
$0.55
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25

 
$0.75

E
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All Snacks
       Candy, Chips, Crackers, Cookie, 
       Granola Bar, Trail Mix

$1.75
 

S
N

A
C

K
S

Eggs are cooked to order. Consuming raw or uncooked eggs
may increase risk of foodborne illness.

Langston GrillE

Breakfast
Served All Day

LUNCH

BEVErAGES

Combo w/ Fries
Combo w/ Chips
Combo w/ Salad

$4.50
$4.25
$4.25c

o
m

b
o

s


