

**SANDWICHES** 

LETS

OME

MEATS

EGGS



BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY					LUNCH						
O VIND WICHEO	Egg Sandwich Egg & Cheese Sandwich Egg & Meat Sandwich Egg, Cheese & Meat Sandwich Egg, Cheese & Salmon Sandwich	\$3.25 \$3.80 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$6.50	SIDES	Toast Pancakes // Stack of 3 Grits Home Fries Extra Cheese	\$1.50 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.25 \$0.55	ENTREES	Hamburger Cheeseburger Bacon Cheeseburger Turkey Burger B.L.T. Tuna Sandwich	\$6.50\$7.00\$7.50\$6.50\$7.00\$6.50		Salmon Patty (Turkey or Beef) Bacon Turkey Bacon Cheese Lettuce	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$0.55 \$0.25
	Cheese Omelet Veggie & Cheese Omelet Meat & Cheese Omelet Veggie, Meat & Cheese Omelet Bacon Sausage Turkey Bacon	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$6.75 \$6.75 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50	COLD	BEVERAGE Iced Tea Bottled Water Bottled Soda/Tea Sports Drink Fruit Juice	<b>S</b> \$2.00 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.30		Turkey Sandwich Egg Salad Sandwich Patty Melt Grilled Cheese Hot Dog Half Smoke Chicken Tenders	\$6.00 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$6.75		Tomato Hot Peppers Onion Pickles Sauces Honey Mustard, BBQ, Ranch, Blue Cheese	\$0.25 \$0.25 \$0.25 \$0.25 \$0.25 \$0.75
2000	Turkey Sausage Egg Platter Egg & Meat Platter	\$1.50 \$6.50 \$7.00	HOT	Coffee Hot Tea Hot Chocolate	\$2.00 \$1.60 \$1.60	OMB	Combo w/ Fries Combo w/ Chips Combo w/ Salad	\$4.50 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25		French Fries Chips Side Salad	\$3.25 \$1.75 \$3.00
E	Egg & Salmon Platter Single Egg ggs are cooked to order. Consuming raw or uncool	\$8.75 \$1.50 ked eggs	BEER	Domestic Imported	\$6.75 \$7.75	SNACKS	All Snacks Candy, Chips, Crackers, Cookie, Granola Bar, Trail Mix	\$1.75		Cup of Ice Bag of Ice	\$0.55 \$2.00

Eggs are co 00 may increase risk of foodborne illness.

## LANGSTON GRILLE



